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Summary

Topic Description

Results
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Benchmark

Cultural awareness and action

Diversity and inclusion

Learning Recovery

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

2,579 responses

54%

v3

since last survey

70%

v2

since last survey

49%

-1

since last survey

40%

v7

since last survey

32%

va4

since last survey

45%

v7

since last survey
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20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Cultural awareness and action

Change

v3

since last survey

Your average

54%

2,579 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: How often do you think about what someone of a
different race, ethnicity, or culture experiences?

Q.1: How often do teachers encourage you to learn
about people from different races, ethnicities, or

cultures?
Almost always 1% .287

Almost always 13%
Frequently 30%
Sometimes  31%

Once in a while 17%

Almost never 10%

B 32

767
786
440

B 2s3

Frequently 31%
Sometimes 36%
Once in a while 13%

Almost never 9%

782
917
332

B 232

Favorable: 78%

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 42%

v 5 from last survey

Q.4: At your school, how often are you encouraged to
think more deeply about race-related topics?

Q.3: How confident are you that students at your
school can have honest conversations with each other

about race?
Almost always 9% . 220

Extremely confident 11% . 272 Frequently 25% 632
Quite confident 29% 747 Sometimes 37% 933
Somewhat confident 35% 892 Once in a while 18% 466
Slightly confident 16% 416 Almost never 12% . 205

Not at all confident 9% . 227
Favorable: 70%

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 40%

¥ 4 from last survey
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Q.5: How comfortable are you sharing your thoughts
about race-related topics with other students at your
school?

Extremely comfortable 12%  [JJjj 318

Quite comfortable 28% 716
Somewhat 34% 873
comfortable
Slightly comfortable 15% 381

Not at all comfortable 10% [ 264

Favorable: 41%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.7: When there are major news events related to
race, how often do adults at your school talk about
them with students?

Almostalways 9% [JJj 236

Frequently 23% 582
Sometimes 36% 925
Once in a while 18% 446

Almost never 14% [l 359

Favorable: 68%

¥ 2 from last survey
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Q.6: How often do students at your school have
important conversations about race, even when they
might be uncomfortable?

Almost always 6% I147

Frequently 15% 390
Sometimes 36% 920
Once in a while 22% 569

Almost never 20% - 521

Favorable: 57%

« 1 from last survey

Q.8: How well does your school help students speak
out against racism?

Extremely well 1% [JJjj 281

Quite well 26% 675
Somewhat well 34% 866
Slightly well  17% 438

Notatallwell 1% [JJj 288

Favorable: 38%

v 6 from last survey
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Diversity and inclusion

Your average Change

70% v2

since last survey

2,579 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How often do you spend time at school with
students from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Almost always 32% - 816

Frequently 36% 916
Sometimes  21% 535
Once in a while 8% 198
Almost never 4% I 97

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: At your school, how often do students from
different races, ethnicities, or cultures hang out with
each other?

Almost always 30% - 764
Frequently 41% 1041

Sometimes 22% 550
Once in a while 5% 138
Almost never 3% I 63

Favorable: 68%

~ 0 from last survey

Q.5: How fairly do students at your school treat
people from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Extremely fairly 22% - 552

Favorable: 71%

Q.2: How often do you have classes with students
from different racial, ethnic, or cultural backgrounds?

Aimost always 45% || NI 164

Frequently 30% 764
Sometimes 18% 456
Once in a while 5% 120
Almost never 2% I 60

Favorable: 75%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: At your school, how common is it for students to
have close friends from different racial, ethnic, or
cultural backgrounds?
Extremely common 27% - 684
Quite common 41% 1037
Somewhat common 24% 618
Slightly common 6% 152
Not at all common 3% I 67

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.6: How fairly do adults at your school treat people
from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Extremely fairly 33% - 845

Quite fairly 42% 1079
Somewhat fairly 25% 643
Slightly fairly 7% 187
Notatall fairly 4% | 99

v 6 from last survey

Favorable: 64%

Quite fairly 39%
Somewhat fairly 19%
Slightly fairly 6%
Not at all fairly 3%

990
491

164

v 6 from last survey

Page 5 of 13 | This report was created on Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Favorable: 72%
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Learning Recovery

Your average Change

49% a1

since last survey

2,579 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Overall, how much did you learn last school year? Q.2: How much did you learn last school year

compared to other years?
Learneda 12% . 315

tremendous amount Learned a lot more 12% . 312
Learned quite a bit 38% 976 Learned somewhat 16% 407
Learned some 29% 731 more
Learned a little bit 13% 332 Learned slightly more 15% 392
Learned almost 8% l 210 Learned the same 24% 608
nothing amount
Learned slightly less  14% 363
8 from last survey Favorable: 50% Learned somewhat 8% 200
less

Learned a lot less 1% . 283

14 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.3: How confident are you about learning what you Q.4: How excited are you to learn this school year?

need to learn this school year?
Extremely excited 10% . 243

Extremely confident 14% - 351 Quite excited 23% 580
Quite confident 37% 248 Somewhat excited 34% 868
Somewhat confident 32% 830 Slightly excited 18% 470
Slightly confident  12% 310 Not excited at all 16% - 400

Not confident at all 5% I 126

¥ 6 from last survey Favorable: 32%

v 5 from last survey Favorable: 51%
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Q.5: How confident are you that you know where to
go to get the help you need?

Extremely confident 15% [JJj 383

Quite confident 32% 830
Somewhat confident 30% 775
Slightly confident 14% 366

Not confidentatall 8% [Jj 205

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 47%
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School Climate

Your average Change

40% v7

since last survey

2,579 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
school? at your school?
Very positive 6% I 147 Very pleasant 7% l 177
Somewhat positive 19% 490 Somewhat pleasant 17% 446
Slightly positive 15% 386 Slightly pleasant 17% 448
Neither negative nor 28% 713 Neither pleasant nor 28% 726
positive unpleasant
Slightly negative 14% 370 Slightly unpleasant 13% 342
Somewhat negative 1% 275 Somewhat unpleasant 9% 233
Very negative 7% l 186 Very unpleasant 8% l 195
v 10 from last survey Favorable: 40% v 7 from last survey Favorable: 42%
Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
this school? other students hurt or help your learning?
Very fair 1% . 275 Helps my learninga 5% I 120
Somewhat fair 22% 564 tremendous amount
Slightly fair 16% 405 Helps my learning  11% 290
some
Neither unfair nor fair 23% 594
) ) . Helps my learninga 11% 293
Slightly unfair 13% 335 little bit
Somewhat unfair 9% 234 Neither helps nor 46% 176
Very unfair 6% I 160 hurts my learning
Hurts my learninga 15% 375
¥ 7 from last survey Favorable: 48% little bit
Hurts my learning 8% 208
some

Hurts my learninga 4% I 107
tremendous amount

¥ 5 from last survey Favorable: 27%
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Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Aimostalways 10% [J] 244

Frequently 33% 837
Sometimes 34% 863
Once in a while 17% 449

Almost never 7% .175

¥ 9 from last survey Favorable: 42%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

32% v4

since last survey

2,579 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 6% I158

understand
Understand quite a bit 27% 685
Understand somewhat 33% 852
Understand a little 24% 606

Do not understand at  10% . 269
all

Favorable: 33%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 6% I 164

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 27% 699
Some respect 36% 921
A little bit of respect 22% 557

No respect atall 9% . 224

Favorable: 34%

v 5 from last survey
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Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 4% |100

Quite connected 17% 431
Somewhat connected 33% 852
Slightly connected 29% 749

Not at all connected 17% -436

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 21%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous 7% .175

amount
Matter quite a bit 25% 633
Matter somewhat 34% 871
Matter a little bit 24% 607

Do not matter atall 1% . 279

Favorable: 32%

v 3 from last survey
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Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 1% [JJj 272

Belong quite a bit 28% 729
Belong somewhat 33% 841
Belong a little bit  18% 467

Do not belong atall 10% ] 255

¥ 8 from last survey Favorable: 39%
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Change

v7

since last survey

Your average

45%

2,579 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful
towards you?

All of my teachers 43% | NI} 107

Most of my teachers 37% 965
About half of my 10% 256
teachers
A few of my teachers 8% 215

None of my teachers 1% 32

Favorable: 80%

v 7 from last survey

Q.3: If you came back to visit class three years from
now, how many of your teachers would be excited to
see you?

All of my teachers 1% . 275

Most of my teachers 21% 540
About half of my 22% 558
teachers
A few of my teachers 35% 908

None of my teachers 1% .286

Favorable: 32%

¥ 6 from last survey
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Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
teachers would be concerned?

Al of my teachers 1% [} 277

Most of my teachers 25% 645
About half of my 19% 500
teachers
A few of my teachers 33% 850

None of my teachers 12% . 296

Favorable: 36%

v 8 from last survey

Q.4: When your teachers ask how you are doing, how
many of them are really interested in your answer?

All of my teachers 13% . 325

Most of my teachers 28% 707
About half of my 23% 596
teachers
A few of my teachers 30% 782

None of my teachers 6% I 159

Favorable: 40%

v 7 from last survey
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Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

Al of my teachers 1% [JJj] 282

Most of my teachers 27% 706
About half of my 22% 562
teachers
A few of my teachers 32% 818

None of my teachers 8% .202

v 7 from last survey Favorable: 38%
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